

CNR WBDJ070000072022
JO Code WB00682

Special NDPS Case 02/2022

Order No.06
19/02/2024

Accused Suk Bdr. Subba on CB is present today by filing hazira another
accused Prakash Pradhan is absent today by petition praying for representation
u/sec. 317 of cr.p.c

Prayer for representation is allowed.

Prosecution files hazira.

No witness is present today.

Todate (20/02/2024) for evidence as per schedule.

D & C by me

Sd/-
Judge, Special Court, (NDPS)
Kalimpong

Sd/-
Judge, Special Court, ,(NDPS)
Kalimpong